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Welcome/Icebreaker 8:00 am 25 min Organizational Development 

Executive Welcome 8:25 am 45 min CH Executive 

Security, Violence in the Workplace 9:10 am 30 min John Urdahl 

BESIDE 9:40 15 min   Tim Day, Ph.D. 

Break 9:55 am 10 min  

HIPAA Compliance & IT Security 10:05 am 20 min Maria Ontiveros & Aaron 
Cartozian 

Engagement and Expectations 10:25 am 25 min Organizational Development 

Benefits 10:50 am 70 min Benefits  

Lunch & Travel to Campbell Bldg. 12:00 pm 50 min Boxed lunches provided 
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Transition to Computer Labs 
 

12:50 pm 10 min  

Establishing Credentials 1:00 pm 15 min IT User Accounts 

API Payroll Training 1:15 pm 60 min Accounting 

Cornerstone Modules 2:20 pm 60 min Web-Based Modules 

Break 3:20 pm 15 min 
 

Cornerstone Modules 3:35 pm 55 min Web-Based Modules 

End of Day 4:30 pm 
  

 

 


